to purchase a housing unit to accommodate the number of persons that will be
residing with the applicant. The number of persons will include a dependent as
defined in the lnternal Revenue Code, or a minor child who resides on a part time
basis of not less than one hundred twenty-one (121) days per calendar year as a
result of an order of a court. A first priority applicant can only apply to purchase a
housing unit with the number of bedrooms as follows:

First Prio Occu Table #1

*One person is not eligible to purchase a detached single-family home.